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1. ECHS inites applicationa to engage following Modlcal, Para Medlonl & Non tMedieal Saff sn rtus basis in ECHS Polyclinic Tumkur & Extenslon Counter Jalahall for a perlod of one ysar renewable fr 
additlonal period of one yoar' tll attainlng the maxlmum age subject to perftomance d candidtes 
other conditiona acconding to the oriterla as mentloned ngoinst oach post 

AppoBntment 

OCPobclinic 

Medical ORcer 

Dental Ofcer 

Lab Technicien 

Lab Assistant 

Pharmacist 

GOVERNMENT OFINDIA 
IMINISTRY OF DEFENCE 

EX-SERVICEMEN CONTRIBUTORY HEALTH SCHEME 
STATION HQ ECHS CELE, JALAHALLI 

Phone:o80:A31082/EDnheohalli9wgm 

NursingAssistant 

Dental Hyg/Asst Tech 

Driver 

Female Attendant 

Safaiwala 

Chowkidar 

EMPLOYMENT NOTICE 

Minlmum Quallflcation 

Graduate, Minimum 5 years work experlence in 
Health care institutlons or Managerial Positions 

MBBS, Minimum 05 years after intemship 
Preferable addl Qualification in medicinelsurgery 

BDS, Minimum 05 years work experience 

B.Sc. (MLT) or 12th in Science with DMLT, Minimum 03 years 
work experience as LabAsst in Med Lab. 

DMLT/Class-lLaboratory Tech Course (Armed Force). 
Minimum 05 years work experience in Laboratory. 
B.Phama or 12th in Sclence (PCB) with D.Pharma and 
registed as Phanicist under the Phamacy Act 1948. 
Minimum 03 years wok experience. 
B.Sc. Nursing/ GN MDiplomal Class INursing Assistants 
Course (Amed Forces). Minimum 5 years experience. 

Diploma Holder in Dental Hyg/ Class-1 
DHIDORA Course (Amed Forces). 
Minimum 5years experience in Dental Laboratory. 
Education-8 Class I MT driver (Amed Forces) 
Posses a civil driving license (Heavy vehicle driving license). 
Minlmum 5 years experience as Driver. 

Literate, Minimum 05 years experience in 
CiviW Army Health institutes. 

Literate, Minlmum 05 years work experience. 

Class 8th or GD trade forArmed Foroes personnel. 

ement may apply. 

No of 
Vacancy 

01 

03 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

Fised 
Rermunersfin 

Rs 75./654 

Ra.75,000 
Rs.75,00 

Rs.28,10C 

Rs.28,100 

Rs.28,100 

Rs.28,100 

Rs.28,100 

Rs.19,7004 

Rs.16,800 

Rs.16,800/ 

Rs. 16,8004 

2. Forterm &conditton. Appllcation Form&Remuneratlon: Kindly see our website wwW.echs.gov. in. for 

additional details, please contact Station HQ (ECHS Cell) Jalahalll at telephone No. 080-23451032 and email 

ID stnhqjalahalli41 0O@gmal.com. Also approach concerned ECHS Polyclinlc for details, Preference will be 

given to Ex-servlcemen. 
3. Last date for recelpt of appllcationgs per format glven at our website, Application as per requisite 

format along with self atested photo coples of testimonlals In support of educational qualifications and work 

experience will be submitted to O1C Statlon HQ ECHS Col, CloAir Force Station Jalahalli, Bangalore (KA) 

560013 by 29/02/2024 in dupllcate. Any applications recaived after last date will not be accepted, 

4. Interview Date. Timing & Venye. Candldate must reach Station HQ ECHS Cell, Jalahalli (East) at 0730 

hrs on 5th, 6th March 2024 for the interview to be held between 0900 hrs to 1430 hrs. Candidate must bring al 

orlainal documents certificates/Marks Sheet /Degree of 10th/Matric, 12th & Graduation /Post Graduation 

Diploma/Course, work experience and discharge book, PPO, service records and two Passport size colour 

nhotographs at the time of interview. No TADA Is admissible. Only candidates meeting the Qualitative 



desboes 

B.Sc (MLT) pa DMLT aiooai asd 12 de, doo 

bo sodos 

so rd 

B.Pharma pe 12th in Scenca (PCB) &ntn D.Pharma 

soET ct B.Sc SAoFY/ GNM Ogat/p I JAOFT GRO 

Hyg/Asst Tech dFne ebs. 

5 oFRs eRd, 

ECHS #¡, Clo o eF eOs, orupo (KA) - 560013 
Goso OmOd 29 Feb 2024d oO 
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01 
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01 

Rs.75,000 

Rs.75,000 

Rs.75,000/ 

Rs.28,100 

Rs.28,100 

Rs.28,100 

Rs.28,100 

Rs.28,100/ 

Rs.19,700 

Rs.16,800 

Rs.16,800 

dobben dodau xot, 080-23451032 sb asbee stnhajalahall410@gmal.com ag a (ECHS Ae) 

Rs.16,800 

OROd 29 Feb 2024doc 

d dEV, AcdONeorbjo. 

rot 05 & 06 Mar 2024 dg deta HQ ECHS N, odR (KAr) deode. slaram Nocioratd aabadg 
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Ra.75,000 

Rs.75,000 

Ra.75,000 

Rs.28,100/ 

Rs.28,100 

Rs.28,100 

Rs.28,100 

Rs.28,100 

Rs.19,700 

Rs.16,800 

Rs.16,800 

Rs.16,800 


